
2021-2022 Academic Calendar – Distance Degrees and Programs 

NTPD and ITPD Programs  

MS in Clinical Pharmacy Program 
 

 

Summer Semester 2021  
Monday, February 8 August 2021 Diploma/Graduation Application Open 
Monday, March 29 Registration Opens for Summer Semester 
Wednesday, June 2 -Summer Semester Starts and Online Classes Start for All DDP 

Students 
-Deadline for NTPD August Graduate Candidates to Submit 
Credit-by-Challenges  

Friday, June 4 Live Session II – On-Campus Orientation and On-Campus 
Courses Begin for ITPD Students  

Friday, June 11 -Last Day to Add/Drop Courses  
-August 2021 Diploma/Graduation Application Closes 

Monday, June 14 December 2021 Diploma/Graduation Application Opens 

Thursday, July 1 Summer Semester Deadline – Credit-by-Challenge Registration, 
Didactic Portfolio Submission, and Immunization and 
Certification Deadline for Students Starting a Rotation in the Fall 
Semester  
Didactic Portfolio Submission Deadline for Summer Semester 
 
 

Friday, July 2 Live Session II – On-Campus Courses End for ITPD Students  

Monday, July 19 -Live Session I – On-Campus Courses Begin for ITPD Students 
*-TBD - Virtual Orientation / Open House – NTPD Program, MS 
in Clinical Pharmacy Program, IHM and CSM Certificate 
Programs 
 

Monday, July 26 Registration Opens for Fall Semester  

Friday, August 6 All Experiential Coursework Completed for August NTPD and 
ITPD Graduate Candidates 
Candidates   Tuesday, August 10 Online Courses End for All DDP Students 

Friday, August 13 -Live Session I – On-Campus Courses End for ITPD Students 

-Summer Semester Ends 

Wednesday, August 18 Final Grades Due – Submitted to Registrar’s Office 
 

Fall Semester 2021 
Monday, June 14 December 2021 Diploma/Graduation Application Opens 
Monday, July 26 Registration Opens for Fall Semester 
Wednesday, August 25 -Fall Semester Starts for All DDP Students 

-Deadline for December NTPD Graduate Candidates to Submit 
Credit-by-Challenges  

Monday, September 6 
 

LABOR DAY HOLIDAY 
Friday, September 10 -December 2021 Diploma/Graduation Application Closes 

-Last Day to Add/Drop Courses 

Friday, October 1 Fall Semester Deadline – Credit-by-Challenge Registration, 
Didactic Portfolio Submission, and Immunization and 
Certification Deadline for Students Starting a Rotation in the 
Spring Semester 

Monday, November 1 May 2022 Diploma/Graduation Application Opens 
Thursday, November 25 and  
Friday, November 26 

THANKSGIVING BREAK 



Monday, November 29 Registration Opens for Spring Semester 
Friday, December 3 All Experiential Coursework Completed for December 

  NTPD and ITPD Graduate Candidates 

Tuesday, December 14 Fall Semester Ends for All DDP Students 

   Wednesday, December 22 Final Grades Due – Submitted to Registrar’s Office  

 

WINTER BREAK – DECEMBER 15, 2021 – JANUARY 18, 2022 
 

Spring Semester 2022 
Monday, November 1 May 2022 Diploma / Graduation Application Opens 
Monday, November 29 
 

Registration Opens for Spring Semester 
Monday, January 17 MARTIN LUTHER KING HOLIDAY 

Wednesday, January 19 -Spring Semester Starts for All DDP Students 
-Deadline for May NTPD Graduate Candidates to Submit 
Credit-by-Challenge  

Friday, February 4 -Last Day to Add/Drop Courses 
-May 2022 Diploma/Graduate Application Closes 

Monday, February 7 August 2022 Diploma/Graduation Application Opens 
Monday, February 21 PRESIDENTS’ DAY HOLIDAY 
Tuesday, March 1 Spring Semester Deadline – Credit-by-Challenge Registration, 

Didactic Portfolio Submission, and Immunization and 
Certification Deadline for Students Starting a Rotation in the 
Summer Semester 

Monday, March 21 –  
Friday, March 25 
13 

SPRING BREAK  

Monday, April 4 Registration Opens for Summer Semester 
Friday, May 6 All Experiential Coursework Completed for May NTPD and ITPD 

Graduate Candidates  
Candidates Tuesday, May 17 Spring Semester Ends for All DDP Students 

Wednesday, May 25 Final Grades Due – Submitted to Registrar’s Office  
Thursday, May 26 Skaggs School of Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences 2022 

Spring Convocation 

Friday, May 27 Anschutz Medical Campus Main 2022 Spring Commencement 
Ceremony 
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